Edgar Filing: CorMedix Inc. - Form 4

Can Madin In

CorMedix In	с.										
Form 4											
January 03, 2	2017										
FORM	1								PPROVAL		
	UNITED S	STATES SECU	RITIES A	ND EX	CHA	NGE (COMMISSION	OMB	2025 0007		
		Wa	shington,	D.C. 20	549			Number:	3235-0287		
Check thi if no long	or							Expires:	January 31,		
subject to		IENT OF CHAI			CIA	L OW	NERSHIP OF	Estimated average 2005			
Section 1			SECUR	ITIES				burden hours per			
Form 4 or	ſ							response 0.5			
Form 5 obligatior	1 0	suant to Section				-					
may conti		a) of the Public U	•	•	· ·			n			
See Instru		30(h) of the I	nvestment	Compan	y Act	t of 194	40				
1(b).											
(Print or Type R	(esponses)										
1 Nome and A	ddress of Departing I	Domoon * • •					5 Deletionship of	Donouting Dou	aan(a) to		
TELLEZ CO	ddress of Reporting F		er Name and	Ticker or	Tradin	ıg	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
Symoor											
CorM			orMedix Inc. [CRMD]				(Check all applicable)				
(Last)	(First) (N		of Earliest Ti	ransaction							
			/Day/Year)				X_ Director Officer (give		b Owner er (specify		
C/O CORMEDIX INC., 1430 12/30/2			2016				below)	below)	er (speerry		
HIGHWAY	206, SUITE 200										
(Street) 4. If Amer			endment, Date Original				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check				
Filed(Mont			onth/Day/Year	.)			Applicable Line)				
							X Form filed by (One Reporting Pe Aore than One Re			
BEDMINST	ER, NJ 07921						Person		porting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip) Tal	la I Nan F) aminuativa (2	tion A of	quired, Disposed of	f or Donoficial	Ur Owned		
									-		
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date		3. Transasti	4. Securi on(A) or D			5. Amount of	6. Ownership Form: Direct			
Security (Instr. 3)	(Monul/Day/Tear)	Execution Date, if any	Code	(D)	ispose	u 01	Securities Beneficially	(D) or	Beneficial		
(instr. 5)		(Month/Day/Year		(Instr. 3,	4 and	5)	Owned	Indirect (I)	Ownership		
							Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
					(A)		Reported				
					or		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				
			Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(msu. 5 and 4)				
Common	12/30/2016		Р	1,990	А	\$	114,751	D			
Stock			-	(1)		1.58					

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: CorMedix Inc. - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. of Deriva Securi Acquin (A) or Dispos of (D) (Instr. 4, and	tive ties red sed 3,	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Pr Deri Secu (Inst
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Phantom Stock	<u>(2)</u>						(2)	(2)	Common Stock	4,143	
Stock Option (Right to buy Common Stock)	\$ 2.05						<u>(3)</u>	04/03/2024	Common Stock	30,000	
Stock Option (Right to buy Common Stock)	\$ 5.62						<u>(4)</u>	03/01/2025	Common Stock	50,000	
Phantom Stock	<u>(2)</u>						(2)	(2)	Common Stock	4,205	
Phantom Stock	<u>(2)</u>						(2)	(2)	Common Stock	2,873	
Phantom Stock	<u>(2)</u>						(2)	(2)	Common Stock	1,371	
Phantom Stock	<u>(2)</u>						(2)	(2)	Common Stock	2,868	
Phantom Stock	<u>(2)</u>						(2)	(2)	Common Stock	3,645	
Stock Option (Right to buy Common Stock)	\$ 1.91						<u>(4)</u>	02/21/2026	Common Stock	100,000	
Phantom Stock	<u>(2)</u>						(2)	(2)	Common Stock	4,104	
	<u>(2)</u>						(2)	(2)		2,767	

Phantom Stock				Common Stock	
Phantom Stock	<u>(2)</u>	(2)	(2)	Common Stock	4,335

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
TELLEZ CORA M C/O CORMEDIX INC. 1430 HIGHWAY 206, SUITE 200 BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921	Х							
Signatures								
/s/ Alexander M. Donaldson, by Pow Attorney	01/03/2017							
** Signature of Reporting Person			Date					
Explanation of Resp	oneo	2.						

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The purchase was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan executed by the reporting person on August 19, 2016.
- (2) Each share of phantom stock is the economic equivalent of one share of common stock. The shares of phantom stock become payable in common stock on the tenth business day of January of the year following the reporting person's termination of service as a director.
- (3) The options vest 1/3 on the date of grant, 1/3 on the first anniversary of the date of grant, and 1/3 on the second anniversary of the date of grant.
- (4) The options vest in full on the first anniversary of the date of grant.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.